Security Snapframes
Virtually impossible to open by hand, these snapframes open easily
with our hand-held opening tool (available separately)
Lockable Snapframes
Simple Allen key operation and sequentially opening sides keep your posters safe
Poster Size Display Area
(mm)
O/A Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Availability Order Code
A4 196 × 283 246 × 333 0.6 In stock SNSA425SA(W)
A3 283 × 406 333 × 456 0.8 In stock SNSA325SA(W)
A2 406 × 580 456 × 630 1.3 In stock SNSA225SA(W)
A1 580 × 827 630 × 877 2.5 In stock SNSA125SA(W)
A0 827 × 1175 877 × 1225 4 Made to order UCZ255NØAØ
20" × 30" 494 × 748 544 × 798 1.8 In stock SNS2325SA(W)
30" × 40" 748 × 1002 798 × 1052 3.5 Made to order UCZ255NØ34
40" × 60" 1002 × 1510 1052 × 1560 6 Made to order UCZ255NØ46
Poster Size Display Area
(mm)
O/A Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Availability Order Code
A4 190 x 277 253 × 340 0.8
In stock
SNLKA432SA(W)
A3 277 × 400 340 × 463 1.2 SNLKA332SA(W)
A2 400 × 574 463 × 637 1.7 SNLKA232SA(W)
A1 574 × 821 637 × 884 3.1 SNLKA132SA(W)
A0 821 × 1169 884 × 1232 5.6 SNLKAØ32SA(W)
20" × 30" 488 × 742 551 × 805 3.2 SNLK2Ø3Ø32SA(W)
30" × 40" 742 × 996 805 × 1059 4 SNLK3Ø4Ø32SA(W)
40" × 60" 996 × 1504 1059 × 1567 7.1 SNLK4Ø6Ø32SA(W)
25mm Profile with Mitred Corners
Poster Size Display Area
(mm)
O/A Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Availability Order Code
A3 256 × 379 340 × 463 1.3 Made to order UCZ425NØA3
A2 379 × 553 463 × 637 1.9 Made to order UCZ425NØA2
A1 553 × 800 637 × 884 2.8 Made to order UCZ425NØA1
A0 800 × 1148 884 × 1232 4.8 In stock SNSAØ42SA
20" × 30" 467 × 721 551 × 805 2.3 Made to order UCZ425NØ23
30" × 40" 721 × 975 805 × 1059 4 In stock SNS3442SA
40" × 60" 975 × 1483 1059 × 1567 7.9 In stock SNS4642SA
42mm Profile with Mitred Corners
25mm
42mm
32mm
32mm Profile with Mitred Corners
38
Snapfram
es